UMBC Course Registration Based FTES by Organization and Subject
Version: Begin Special Term Census
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CAHSS

CNMS

COEIT

Erickson

Sch of Soc Work

Stu Affairs

Total
Afric Std
Amer Std
Anc Std

CAHSS, Othr
Economics
Education
English

Gend & Wm Std
Geog & Env Sys

History

Lang Lit & Cult
Med & Comm Std
Modern LL & IC

Music
Philosophy
Political Sci
Psychology
Socy & Anth

Total
Biol Sci
Math & Stat

Total

Info Sys
Mech Eng
Total

Ag Mgt & Plcy
Total

Social Work
Total

Physical Educ

FTES
Total

AFST
AMST
ANCS
ARCH
RLST
ECON
EDUC
ENGL
GWST
GES
SCI
HIST
LLC
MCS
ARBC
MLL
SPAN
MUSC
PHIL
POLI
PSYC
SOCY
ANTH
HAPP

BIOL
MATH

STAT

IS
ENME

AGNG

SOWK

PHED

Undergraduate

Lower Upper Total
241.4 135.5 377.0
138.7 95.1 233.9
10.8 10.8
2.0 8.0 10.0
4.6 24 7.0
2.0 2.0
0.8 0.8
10.2 8.6 18.8
3.8 3.8
3.4 6.6 10.0
2.0 2.0
7.8 7.8
11.0 11.0
3.2 3.2
2.9 2.9
0.6 3.0 3.6
27.2 27.2
15.6 15.6
21.8 3.4 25.2
7.4 8.4 15.8
11.6 20.9 32.5
4.2 14.4 18.6
4.0 4.0
1.3 1.3
30.4 36.9 67.3
4.8 4.8
17.3 4.6 21.9
8.3 323 40.6
0.1 0.1
0.1 0.1
0.8 0.8
0.8 0.8
54 2.6 8.0
54 2.6 8.0
66.9 66.9
66.9 66.9
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Graduate
Grad 1 Grad 2 Grad 3 Total
5.8 1.8 0.3 8.0
3.6 1.8 5.4
2.3 2.3
0.6 0.6
1.8 1.8
0.8 0.8
0.3 0.3 0.6
0.3 0.3
0.3 0.3
2.0 2.0
2.0 2.0

Total

384.9
239.3
10.8
10.0
7.0
2.0
0.8
18.8
2.3
3.8
10.0
2.6
7.8
11.0
1.8
3.2
2.9
3.6
27.2
15.6
25.2
15.8
32.5
19.4
4.0
1.3
67.9
4.8
22.2
40.9
2.1
0.1
2.0
0.8
0.8
8.0
8.0
66.9
66.9

Note: Credit hours and FTEs are based on student registration. Excludes remedial and intercampus registration. Grad 1 refers to master's and 1st professional enroliments. Grad 2
refers to post-master's and doctoral enroliments. Grad 3 refers to master's and doctoral research supervison (798, 799, 898 and 899).

Source: RegistrationCube, /Census Data/Summer and Winter Sessions/Course Based Credit Hour and FTES
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