UMBC Course Registration Based FTES by Organization and Subject

Version: Begin Special Term Census

Subject Indicator: Official

			Winter 2014							
			Undergraduate			Graduate				Total
		FTES		Upper	Total	Grad 1	Grad 2	Grad 3	Total	
		Total	241.4	135.5	377.0	5.8	1.8	0.3	8.0	384.9
CAHSS	Total		138.7	95.1	233.9	3.6	1.8		5.4	239.3
	Afric Std	AFST	10.8		10.8					10.8
	Amer Std	AMST	2.0	8.0	10.0					10.0
	Anc Std	ANCS	4.6	2.4	7.0					7.0
		ARCH	2.0		2.0					2.0
	CAHSS, Othr	RLST	0.8		0.8					0.8
	Economics	ECON	10.2	8.6	18.8					18.8
	Education	EDUC				2.3			2.3	2.3
	English	ENGL	3.8		3.8					3.8
	Gend & Wm Std	GWST	3.4	6.6	10.0					10.0
	Geog & Env Sys	GES	2.0		2.0	0.6			0.6	2.6
		SCI	7.8		7.8					7.8
	History	HIST		11.0	11.0					11.0
	Lang Lit & Cult	LLC					1.8		1.8	1.8
	Med & Comm Std	MCS		3.2	3.2					3.2
	Modern LL & IC	ARBC	2.9		2.9					2.9
		MLL	0.6	3.0	3.6					3.6
		SPAN	27.2		27.2					27.2
	Music	MUSC	15.6		15.6					15.6
	Philosophy	PHIL	21.8	3.4	25.2					25.2
	Political Sci	POLI	7.4	8.4	15.8					15.8
	Psychology	PSYC	11.6	20.9	32.5					32.5
	Socy & Anth	SOCY	4.2	14.4	18.6	0.8			0.8	19.4
		ANTH		4.0	4.0					4.0
		HAPP		1.3	1.3					1.3
CNMS	Total		30.4	36.9	67.3	0.3		0.3	0.6	67.9
	Biol Sci	BIOL	4.8		4.8					4.8
	Math & Stat	MATH	17.3	4.6	21.9	0.3			0.3	22.2
		STAT	8.3	32.3	40.6			0.3	0.3	40.9
COEIT	Total			0.1	0.1	2.0			2.0	2.1
	Info Sys	IS		0.1	0.1					0.1
	Mech Eng	ENME				2.0			2.0	2.0
Erickson	Total			0.8	0.8					0.8
	Ag Mgt & Plcy	AGNG		0.8	0.8					0.8
Sch of Soc Work	Total		5.4	2.6	8.0					8.0
	Social Work	SOWK	5.4	2.6	8.0					8.0
Stu Affairs	Total		66.9		66.9					66.9
	Physical Educ	PHED	66.9		66.9					66.9

Page 1 of 1

Note: Credit hours and FTEs are based on student registration. Excludes remedial and intercampus registration. Grad 1 refers to master's and 1st professional enrollments. Grad 2 refers to post-master's and doctoral enrollments. Grad 3 refers to master's and doctoral research supervison (798, 799, 898 and 899).